KLUB LIGOVYCH KANONIEROV

goly kanonier CS+SK/z
ahr. ligy

Ladislav

202 Kubala 14/188
Jozef

176 Koz lej 63/113
Jozef

170 Adamec 170/-

164 Ladislay g,
Pavlovic

152 Jan Arpas 146/6
Adolf
Scherer 128/23
Milan
Luhovy 101/43

141 Stanislav 01
Griga

140 ROPert 45000
Semenik

129 Pavol Dina 129/-

Juraj

127 Halendr 125/2
Emil
Paricky 12"
Stanislav

123 Sestik 63/60
Jozef

119 Lukndr 119/-

115 Jan Strausz115/-
Roébert

115 Vittek 71/44
Viktor

113 Tegelhoff 113/-
Filip

113 Holotko 8/105

prehl'ad golov

Slovan 14 / FC Barcelona 131,
Espariol 7, Ferencvaros 33,
Vasas 10, Ganz 2, Toronto 5
PreSov 8, Sparta 3, 1.FC KoSice
52 / Sparta 8, Zizkov 7,
Olympiakos 55, Omonia 32,
Anorthosis (Cyp) 3, Larissa
(Gr) 3, Thrasyvoulos (Gr) 5
Trnava 138, Dukla Praha 17,
Slovan 15

Presov 150, CH Bratislava 14

Slovan 146 / Juventus 6

Inter 99, VSS KoSice 26,
Lok.KoSice 3 / Nimes (Fran.)
23

Dukla Praha 78, Slovan 23 /
Sporting Gijon 23, PAOK 16,
St.Etienne 2, St.Trond (Bel.) 2
Sparta 120, Dukla 3/
Feyenoord 9, Rapid Viedeni 9
B.Bystrica 72, 1.FC KoSice 43,
Nitra 5 / Teplice 9,
Genclerbirligi (Tur.) 6, Gyor 5
B.Bystrica 59, DAC 49, 1. FC
Kosice 14, Lok. Kosice 4,
Humenné 3, Inter 35, Artmedia
33, Slovan 57 / Nyiregyhaza 1,
Olomouc 1

Inter 35, Artmedia 33, Slovan
57 / Nyiregyhaza 1, Olomouc 1
Slovan 77, Zilina 32, ATK
Praha 14, Trencin 1

Presov 8, Slovan 6, Zilina 49 /
Bochum 28, Ankaragiicii 10,
Bursaspor 13, Ferencvaros 9

SK Bratislava 119

VSS Kosice 115

Slovan 71 / Norimberg 26, Lille
8, Ankaragiicii 6, Trabzonspor
2, Debrecin 2

Slovan 86, Ruzomberok 27

Slovan 8 / Liberec 17,
Manisaspor 21, Besiktas 42,
Istanbul BB 5, Rizespor 2, FC
Sydney 18



110

109

109

108

108

108

107

Peter
Herda
Anton
Moravcik

Szilard
Németh

Ladislav
Jozsa

Lubomir
Luhovy

Marek
Mintal

Tomas
Oravec

Jozef
Obert
Gejza
Simansky

5 Tibor

104

104

103

103

100

100

Micinec
Bozin
Laskov
Marek
Bakos
Marian
Masny

Tomas
Medved

Marek
Hamsik
Jan
Capkovi¢
Jozef
Levicky

107/3

109/-

85/24

108/-

97/11

76/32

78/30

92/15

106/-

80/25

66/38

34/70

103/-

73/30

-/100

100/-

100/-

Slavia 79, Cheb 27, Slovan 1/
Charleroi (Bel.) 3

Slovan 70, Zilina 24, ATK
Praha 15

Slovan 25, 1.FC Kosice 21,
Inter 39 / Middlesbrough 23,
Aachen 1

Lok.KosSice 104, Trencin 4

Inter 76, Trnava 17, BB 3,
PetrZalka 1 / Urawa (Jap.) 8,
GAK Graz 3

Zilina 76 / Norimberg 32

RuZomberok 19, Artmedia 28,
Zilina 24, 1. FC Kosice 4,
Trnava 3 / Zizkov 16, Modling
(Rak.) 8, Panionios (Gréc.) 2,
Shaanxi (Cina) 3, Paralimni
(Cyprus) 1

Slovan 59, PreSov 15, Brno 14,
CH 4/ Innsbruck 15

PresSov 44. Slovan 54, Tankista
Praha 8

Bohemians 53, DAC 27/
Omonia 20, BeneSov 5
Zidenice 4, Slovan 47, CH 15/
Levski 38

Puchov 18, RuZzomberok 16 /
Jaroslavl (Rus.) 3, Plzen 54,
Liberec 13

Slovan 97, Petrzalka 6

Petrzalka 31, Inter 13, B.
Bystrica 8, Humenné 8, Slovan
8, Lok. Kosice 2, 1.FC KoSice
1, Senec 2 / Papa (Mad'.) 18,
Székesféhervar 7, Senjang
(Cina) 5

Neapol 100
Slovan 100

Inter 100



